
12  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN A 62.40 84 88 88 84

11  OHMAN Marina 02.01.1983 ISR B 63.00 80 83 85 85

10  TSIATSIORKINA Aliaksandra 19.08.1999 BLR B 61.55 80 84 86 86

9  ANDERSSON Ine 17.08.1989 NOR B 62.45 83 86 87 87

8  DAVIES Sarah 19.08.1992 GBR A 62.55 87 87 90 90

7  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN A 62.75 90 92 92 90

6  TYMOSHCHUK Mariia 02.08.1999 UKR A 62.05 87 90 92 92

5  MARTINEZ Irene 14.09.1993 ESP B 62.65 92 95 98 95

4  HULPAN Florina 07.03.1997 ROU A 63.00 90 91 96 96

3  TURIEVA Tima 22.06.1992 RUS A 62.75 97 101 101 97

2  ALEEVA Tatiana 01.03.1991 RUS A 62.95 95 98 98 98

1  TOMA Loredana 10.05.1995 ROU A 62.65 100 104 104 100

20  KLATSIA Alexandra 19.09.1985 CYP B 62.00 71 74 74 71

19  MACNEILL Aoife 03.04.1985 IRL B 62.55 71 74 74 71

18  KALO Sarit 13.09.1990 ISR B 62.00 66 70 72 72

17  LOZOVA' Laura 06.07.1988 CZE B 62.15 70 72 75 72

16  ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 21.04.1993 MLT B 62.85 73 76 76 76

15  HORNA' Ivana 31.08.1990 SVK B 62.65 70 74 77 77

14  SIMONSEN Amanda 18.06.1991 DEN B 62.65 77 80 80 77

13  HELGADOTTIR Thuri 30.07.1991 ISL B 58.65 79 83 83 79

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



12  HELGADOTTIR Thuri 30.07.1991 ISL B 58.65 102 106 107 102

11  TSIATSIORKINA Aliaksandra 19.08.1999 BLR B 61.55 100 104 107 104

10  MARTINEZ Irene 14.09.1993 ESP B 62.65 105 108 108 105

9  ANDERSSON Ine 17.08.1989 NOR B 62.45 103 106 108 106

8  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN A 62.40 98 107 107 107

7  TYMOSHCHUK Mariia 02.08.1999 UKR A 62.05 105 109 113 109

6  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN A 62.75 111 111 116 111

5  HULPAN Florina 07.03.1997 ROU A 63.00 110 114 117 117

4  DAVIES Sarah 19.08.1992 GBR A 62.55 112 115 118 118

3  TURIEVA Tima 22.06.1992 RUS A 62.75 121 127 127 121

2  ALEEVA Tatiana 01.03.1991 RUS A 62.95 120 124 125 125

1  TOMA Loredana 10.05.1995 ROU A 62.65 121 126 130 126

20  SIMONSEN Amanda 18.06.1991 DEN B 62.65 86 89 91 86

19  KALO Sarit 13.09.1990 ISR B 62.00 88 91 91 88

18  LOZOVA' Laura 06.07.1988 CZE B 62.15 89 92 92 89

17  ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 21.04.1993 MLT B 62.85 90 93 93 90

16  MACNEILL Aoife 03.04.1985 IRL B 62.55 90 93 93 90

15  KLATSIA Alexandra 19.09.1985 CYP B 62.00 90 95 98 95

14  OHMAN Marina 02.01.1983 ISR B 63.00 93 96 98 98

13  HORNA' Ivana 31.08.1990 SVK B 62.65 95 99 103 99

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ALEEVA Tatiana 01.03.1991 RUS A 62.95 98 125 223

3  TURIEVA Tima 22.06.1992 RUS A 62.75 97 121 218

4  HULPAN Florina 07.03.1997 ROU A 63.00 96 117 213

5  DAVIES Sarah 19.08.1992 GBR A 62.55 90 118 208

6  TYMOSHCHUK Mariia 02.08.1999 UKR A 62.05 92 109 201

7  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN A 62.75 90 111 201

8  MARTINEZ Irene 14.09.1993 ESP B 62.65 95 105 200

9  ANDERSSON Ine 17.08.1989 NOR B 62.45 87 106 193

10  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN A 62.40 84 107 191

11  TSIATSIORKINA Aliaksandra 19.08.1999 BLR B 61.55 86 104 190

12  OHMAN Marina 02.01.1983 ISR B 63.00 85 98 183

13  HELGADOTTIR Thuri 30.07.1991 ISL B 58.65 79 102 181

14  HORNA' Ivana 31.08.1990 SVK B 62.65 77 99 176

15  ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 21.04.1993 MLT B 62.85 76 90 166

16  KLATSIA Alexandra 19.09.1985 CYP B 62.00 71 95 166

17  SIMONSEN Amanda 18.06.1991 DEN B 62.65 77 86 163

18  LOZOVA' Laura 06.07.1988 CZE B 62.15 72 89 161

19  MACNEILL Aoife 03.04.1985 IRL B 62.55 71 90 161

20  KALO Sarit 13.09.1990 ISR B 62.00 72 88 160

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg SE TOTAL

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017

1  TOMA Loredana 10.05.1995 ROU A 62.65 100 126 226
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